








[image: Portada]
















Pimpa - Pimpa y su gemela Pimpa





Translated by Andrea Carroggio Díaz-Plaja





Original title: Pimpa e la Pimpa gemella





Original language: Italian





© 2022 Francesco Tullio-Altan/Quipos s.r.l.


© 2022 Franco Cosimo Panini Editore S.p.a


© 2023 SAGA Egmont


All rights reserved





ISBN: 9788728006474


1st ebook edition


Format: EPUB 3.0





No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrievial system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means without the prior written permission of the publisher, nor, be otherwise circulated in any form of binding or cover other than in which it is published and without a similar condition being imposed on the subsequent purchaser.



OEBPS/xhtml/nav.xhtml




Indhold





   			Derechos de autor



			Título



			Pimpa - Pimpa y su gemela Pimpa













Guide





			Portada



			Título



			Principio de texto















		2



		3



		4



		5



		6



		7



		8



		9



		10



		11



		12



		13



		14



		15



		16



		17



		18



		19



		20



		21



		22



		23



		24



		25



		26



		27



		28



		29



		30



		31



		32



		33



		34



		35



		36



		37



		38



		39



		40



		41



		42



		43



		44



		45



		46



		47












OEBPS/images/cover.jpg






